



Republika e Kosovës Republika Kosova/Republic of Kosovo

Akademia e Drejtësisë/Akademija Pravde/Academy of Justice

Meeting of the Managing Board of the Academy of Justice (AJ)

AGENDA

Venue: Academy of Justice

Date: 01 July 2017

Time: 10:00

10:00 - 10:10	Opening of the meeting and proposal of the agenda
10:10 - 10:20	Approval of the minutes of the previous meeting
10:20 - 10:30	Decision taking for initiation of the procedure for appointment of the Director of the Academy
10:30 - 10:40	Approval of the Regulation on the Work of the Managing Board of the Academy
10:40 – 10:50	Approval of the regulation on Initial Training
10:50 – 11:00	Approval of the draft budget of the Academy of Justice for 2018
11:00 – 11:10	Composition of the Commission for Selection of the Director of the Academy
11:10 – 11:20	• Different